

08.07.2022

Pr: Counsel Rajeshwar Singh for plaintiff with plaintiff.

Counsel Rajesh Kabir for defendant.

Let the WS be filed within prescribed period.

Put up on 17.09.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-08.07.2022