

29.11.2023

Pr: Sh. Vijay Chaudhary, Id. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Meenakshi, Id. Proxy counsel for defendant with defendant.

Previous cost of Rs.5000/- paid by the defendant to the counsel for plaintiff. It is submitted by Id. Counsel for plaintiff that he wish to file replication.

Let the replication be filed with advance copy to the opposite side before NDOH.

Put up for admission/denial of documents and framing of issues on 10.01.2024.

(Pooja Jain)  
ADJ-03(East)  
KKD Courts-29.11.2023